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TERMS
$8500.00 LI v. room-Di- n rm, combination.

xuu Dsmi. ou xurn. j.mm. pons, a good rmy xor u price, pn. 212977. c
TAVERN .'V. '

$2200.00 Owner win talk terms to right party. Best tavern location In the
State. Good bar following, good card play, other Incomes. Nets approx $1500.00
per mm. For more information call 22577. . n

SUBURBAN
New two bedroom horn with fireplace.

ins. unnnisnea up, lm. garage, paving cost paia. ii un price finsw. wu
KENNY HILL.

"
-- v. ONE HALF ACRE ' ?'

Nice small bom on Macadam rd. on
shopping center. Better sec this for only $42500.00 Call KENNY HILL. ,

HUFF REAL ESTATE
341 Chemeketa

SUBURBAN
Hi A. with 2 rental units, inc. of $4$. mo. S Bit. mod. home located on Z.

Madrona Av Priced at $9000. and $5000. will handle.
LOTS TO SELL . v

A nice lot on Lee St.. 50x124, alley, zoo 2. Richmond Dist, lovely location for
courts, priced at $1000.

Also 2 lots 60x180 eacn on So. 20th at Oxford, S400. each small da. payment
will handle. JOHNSON. -

TWO HOUSES ON LARGE LOT i
627 N. WINTER ST.

Tht house on the front of lot has LH. 30x14, D.R. 14x15. kit. 12x14, plus brk-fa-st

nook. 3 lge B.R.. beau, oak firs, fireplace, full cement bsm't with 2 ren-
tals. House on rear of lot has 2 BJt, Dsmt. auto oil ht. PLEASE DO NOT
DISTURB OWNER, but phone for appt. $23,500. KIGGINS.

WOODSY SECLUDED VIEW
2 B.R. Home, lovely beamed ceaBng, L.B. with rock fireplace. D.R.. lge bright

kit., full bsm't, double plumbing, nicely landscaped yard, barn, chick house-- all
this on 94 A. only $ mi. from Downtown Salem, Berries, nuts, fruit, timber

and we're asking Just $15,000. CRAWFORD.
FINE LOCATION

Within walking distance of downtown statehouse, shopping center. 2 BJt. Home
(could be 3 Sc'vxtra bath at minimum expense) fireplace, Jssm't, auto oil
furnace, double plumbing, double garage. Just $10,500. CRAWFORD.

BURT PICHA, Realtors

810 Farms. Acreage For Sale
Mission Bottom Farm '

29 Ac excellent soil, very good 3 bdrm
moa nome, nice lawn, snruo. snaoe
trees, family fruit, nuts. Dble ga-
rage, outbuildings, good well, sell
with or without equip. 2 miles N.W.
of Clear Lake Store. Rt. 2, Box 204.

$ ACRES east, very nice $ room horn,
run osmt, ou furnace, fireplace,
creek; nuts, fruit. Owner must sell.
If you are Interested In a good buy
se this place at once.

CALL D. L. BISHOP
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

REALTORS
250 N. High St. Phone
RANCH LAND, Hunting and Fishing.

as. acre, situs circulars, p. O.
Box 2350-D- A. Hollywood 28. Calif.

One Acre and
Modern 5 Rm. Home

North about 3 miles, lust off 99E. A
nice nearly new noma with aU kinds
of fruit, yd 8c shrubs, chicken house,
home Just being renovated, a horn
you would be proud to own. $11,000.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1328 State St. . Phone

812 Exchange Real Estate"

VALUABLE Business property close tn
consisting oi owner s o rm uving
quarters, full basement, sawdust fur-
nace, plus $55 mo rental for 3 B.R.
home with acreage. Close to schools.
Ph. 34768.

TO Trade: $5000 2 bdrm house, in
Lebanon, very close in to everything
for 2 bdrm hse in Salem of equal
value. See or write owner 44 N.
Park St. Lebanon.

Hotyip in Olflannms P.itw
Will trade for on of equal value In

aaiem. pnone ask for York
$1000 equity in house 8c good '38 Ford.

win iraoe tor late model car. 1373
E. Rural. Ph. 23917. i

5 RM MOD $ yrs old. Vi acre, lots of
xruit St garden, trade for 5 rm. close
In on small lot. By owner. 3240 S.
ComX

818 Wanted. Real Estate
Homes, farms and business property

rvaDiea. we oner prompt efficient
servic.

MURPHY & KENT
438 North Church Ph
(In the Greyhound Depot Building)

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sale
BEST OFFER by Wed. noon takes '39

Ford 2-- Sed. Fair shape. Se at
1443 Court St.

CHECK THE SPOT

Marion 'Motors

133 CENTER ST PH

Every Day Is Sale Day
AT OUR USED CAR LOT

ALL MAKES ALL MODELS. ALL
PRICES

We Invite your comparison for price
witn Use make st model anywner

Herrall-Owen- s Co.
TRADES TERMS

$60 N. Liberty Ph.
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

terson St Ph .

I.AHNMOWERS
SHARPEN LNG Guaranteed

New sower and hand mowers. Call
Harry W Scott 147 So Com'l Bt
LAWNMOWFR SHARPENING

NO PARKING worries r lugging it
downtown. Dexter at your door Serv--

c--. im center. Ph.
LltiHTINQ nxTtasa

Saiesa'a exclusive uxhtlea aton. asa
H Hleh Senator Hotel BMg 11

M ATTRt$Sli"
MaUrt a Caoltai Bed Ca Vk.
MUSIC LESSONS

Spanish and Hawaiian guitar. anaa- -
dolm hanla te 1532 Court Ph. g--tj

St ESF.R1ES "
" 1 JifKiscaping St 1 Igntng. r. A. Poii
tier tt S00A, l$e No. laacaater. Pn.
3-- 1 37X
pAPt-RiN- it paintTngT
PAINTING St papernanging. Free 4

tunata. $57 Shipping. Ph, Ut

61S Sltnaaons 'Wanted
YOUNG LADY with chad vjshes

housekeeping - tn motherless name.
Will go anywhere.- - Phono Lebanon
1511. j

WE DO ANY kind of housework. Call
28710, loio Highland Aye.

616 Employment Agency
; COMMERCIAL

Placement Agency ..

Sten, legal exp. pref. i $200-25- 0

Bookkpr. exp typ-l- t. diet. $200
Clerk-sten- o, $ dy wk. part time $90
Oerk-aten-o age 18-- 25 i $140

620 Day and Contract

John Feldschau & Son
General contractors,' Cement sidewalks.

curua eg unvcwaji. rn jor j or 3.

Salem Sand & Oavel Co.
Contract Work

Roads - Clearing . Ditching
Sewer 8t Basement
Equipment Recital

13 B-- yda s
10 B-- yds'
D-- 7 Cat it Dozer
D-- 8 Cat & Dozer
D-- 4 Cat & Dozer --

See us about ditching 'by tht foot.
Phono days

Cvcnlngs or
Salem Oregon

AUTO PAINTING- - lust m shade better
by Ray ETTER. Call Shrock Motor
Co. I

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Booms. Board

2 ATTRACTIVE Hmi I'for employed
gcnurnivi. Air cuuuiuuiicu, wuwucm. i At a a

LARG"E RM. suitable for 1 or 2. Hot
plate, refrlg. ZI3I center

2 LARGE Light steepinfr rooms. Walk
ing distance. 67 n. cottage.

PLEASANT Sip rm for gentleman.
1050 Norway, pn. 24547

BY Day, week, mo. 539 N. Winter.
TWO good clean rooms. Double bed.

Breauast dinner privileges, rnonc
win I

KOONTor rent. 565 N. Cottage.
NICE, clean rooms. H U C water, kit

chen priviiegey call j?54 ferry st.
FOR GENTLEMAN. Close in 632 N.

Winter. CaU after 8:30 p.m. or Sun.
DOUBLE OR SINGLEj for men. priv.

ent, at ph. Ph. 33425 150S N. Capital
Ok

CLEAN, light si ping rn for gentleman,
cony. loc. W N. 14th Ph. 36032.

70S Apartments tat fient
HOUSEKEEPING Aptf for emp. man.

103 Marlon. t- -

APT. Priv. bathj 715 Ferry St.
rURN. 2 B. R. apt. With priv. bath.

adults. 1595 S. Coml.
4 KM. Furn. apt, elac. stove, refrig.

heat, HC wtr turn. 55. ph.
2 RM Furn apt, nice location. 993 S.

12th.ji 1

DOWN TOWN. NICE MODERN J
ROOM APT. 858 CENTER.

BIG 2 rm. 2 beds. gr. fir. free ph. Kids
O.K. 160 Union. Phi 29835.

3 RMS gr fir. 2 rms 2nd fir. utilities,
refrig, children O. K. 2310 N. 4th.

3 RM Furn first fir. $35. Vacant June
5. Near 13th at State. Ph.

NICELY Furn apt, utilities furn. no
opjecnon 10 pipy, jm a. lOTn

ATTRACTIVE. modv funfurn. 1 or 2
B.R. apL, auto hot water St heat furn.
Walking dist, adults only. Statesman
BOX 750. ti

NICE 3 room furn. apt for 2. $50. 910
Norway. S

BEAUTIFUL Ceorgeiw Cables. 667 S.
13th. 1 B.R. apt unturn. except for
refrig. range, auto, laundry. Walk-
ing distance to stale bldgs,) bus at

LIVE Better at the Ambassador. $50
to 75. 550 N. summer,

ONE large housekeeping room and kit-
chenette for one utiL. close In. 840
Mill.

CLOSE IN Deluxe ap.. private bath, 2
aomu, utilities furnished, ftu IJan--
teison ziitas. j

2 LARGE APTS June-10- . one or 2 bed- -
rooms. Dri bath. Ph. 24517.

NICE WELL FURN 4 rm apt.. 2 bed- -.

rooms, rcfrigeratioip, private bath.
june 1. sal t. zist.

LGE 3 RM furn apt A blks to post of
fice. $60. 549 N. Cottare.

3 RM. furn apt.! Pri bath & ent. 959
0. ixn.

FOR RENT: One larg room & kitchen-- ;
ette furn util. closejln. $40 Mill. --

VERY MODERN aDt cool, attractive.
close in, for one man. a woman or
2 girls. 468 N. Winter.

FOR RENT: 3 rm. f 14111 apt. util, close
in, tfw mui. r.

707 Houses For Bent
SMALL PARTLY furnished house,
adults. 333 N. 25th: St. . .

Direcfory
EXPERT psperhanx&g. reas., fret est,

H. J. Woodworgiii Ph.
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
air , cond furnace, beautifully land-
scaped lot

Trade i

2 B. R. aU mod home on lge lot. V
blk from sch. Sell or trade for
Dallas acreage or city property.
Price $6750,

Lots
3 - 85x94 ft. lots on Glencreek Drive.

Price $800 each.
Call Bon Cleary

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater St. Ph. 35109

Eves. 3893
OR TRADE 5 rm unfin hse, for lot.

Box 783, co Statesman.

807 Apte Courts For Sale
4 --UNIT COL. STYLE APT.

This apt. is In excellent condition
location is close-i- n. lge. corner lot, 3
garages. All apts. pay own utilities,
shows good return on Invest. To see
call Earl West.

Grabenhorst Bros.
. Realtors

134 S. Liberty St Phone
Evenings and Sundays Call

Peter Geiser Roy Ferris
Earl West

808 Lots For Sale
LOVELY View lots in the original ad

dition of Kingwood Heights. $950 to
sizoo. y. A. Kopertson jmu.

We Have
Several good lota, good location and

reasonable terms. Se us for details.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Rt. 1, Box 243 Phon

BRANCH OFFICES
1289 6th St. Phone
1011 Elm SL. cor. Patterson Ph.

810 Farms. Acreage For Sale

FARM LANDS. $5. acre. Write P. O
Box 2350-D- A. Hollywood 28. Calif

3 Acres, $5300 -

With 3 Bedrm. Home
South River- Rd. about 4 miles out.

Good chicken, hog house St barn.,
Water system, white shake cottage in
a good setting, overlooking Valley.
$3700 loan Sc 150 monthly payment.
Art Madsen Realty Co.
1328 State St Phone

Farms
See our. select group of farms before

you buy. Many of them stocked
ana equipped.

Strout Realty
3203 Portland Rd. Phon 23

(3 blks. N. of underpass on 99E)

42 Acres 9 Miles Out
AU In cult. 2 sets of buildings, one new

barn & poultry houses. 2 creeks
, though place, tractor equipment &
some stock goes, l'i miles to good
school, bum oy door, ii3jwu.
Art TVIadsen Realty Co.
128 State St. Phone

A'Well Kept 6 Acre Home
North towards Portland Just off high-

way. Modern 3 rm house St double
garage. Lays on pavement, facing on

two roaos. cnemes et auaua. umpick St span. $15)00. Good terms to
good party.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1328 State St. Phone

r We Have
Several good Polk county farms for

mm, Se us lor oetaus ana location.
B. Jsherwood, Realtor

Rt. 1. Box 243 Phone 47

BRANCH OFTICES
1011 Efaa St, cor. Patterson Ph.
1289 Sth St. Phon

STRAW
2$ acres. $ bedroom boose. 2 bathe,

ban. greenhons. 1$ A. trawbarrie.
S A mspberri, orchard, grata. crat

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

158 N. Hlfh St. PtK

foa Sale or trade for Rosebuxg prop-
erty. $ room ha on It A. 10 ml.
outn x baiem. km waw iuki,

wired Mr elec range, beautiful view
property. Bam is chick nous. CaU
Tmiaer 9. '

30 ACRES Mile from Saiem on bard
mmA T .n. nlt luniaa andviumv. i m :

good barn. 3 A. berries, do to
school $5130. Terms. D. A. Fish, ltftl
at. unu. tea. -- m.

4 bdrms, bath, hdwd firs, fireplace.

IN KEIZER
Din. rm. kitchen with lots of built- -

bus Une, trees and shrubs. Close to

Phont 77

. Johnson Office:

802 Business Property

Small Gift Shop
This shop Is located on Busy arterial

in saiem. price $573.00. includes
stock, fixtures, living quarters fur-
niture. Stock alone will inventory
well above selling price. Priced for

quick sale as sickness reason for sell
ing, call Mr. Decker tor runner in-
formation.

V. OmerHuff Real Estate
Telephone

BUS BLDG, hv. rms. 2083 ti. Com L

804 Suburban

i ACRES. 3 bedrm house, 40 laying
hens. Ph. 42452.

806 Houses For Sal

TODAY'S BETTER
BUYS

A very nice 2 B.R. home. All electric.
plastered, h.w. noors. fireplace.
Large well landscaped lot with fenc-
ed back yard. Only $1350 da. BaL
G. I. at 4.

1 ACRE
Close In North. Small, livable tarpaper

house. $1900 is the full price and a
small dn. payment will handle.

42 ACRES
Northwest of Aumsvllle. All level 12

a. pasture, 4 a. oats, 30 a. wheat, clay
loam soiL 40x60 barn. 2 story chic-
ken house 30x50. 6 cows. 1 horse. 1
J, D. tractor, disks, harrow, slow,
large water system, 4 room cabin.
Beaver creek on one end. mill creek
on the other. Price $15,000 cash. Eve.
ph.

,250 ACRES
on Ankeny flat, 100 acres mint ground.

will, silt soil. 150 a. roiling witn um-
ber and pasture. 60x30 barn fixed for
dairy. 30 stanchions. 3 BJt. house,

't basement, a good stock ranch.
$30.000 i cash. Eve. ph.

40 ACRES AT
'

'SC0TTS MILLS
All level, 13 a. under cultivation. 8 a.

strawberries. 10 yr. old house. 1
stpry, 4 rooms, full bath, running
water, garage, chicken house for
350 hens. $8,000. ' cash. Eve. ph.

-

3 ACRES EAST
3 BJt. house, den. LJt.. DJL. K-- full

Dam, vara fun of flowers, sur-
rounded by cement walls. All driveways nave cement curbs. Garage,
chicken house, flower houses, 3 elec.
pumps. This is a beauty you should
se It to appreciate it. Price $15,000.
Some terms. Eve. ph.
SULLIVAN REALTY

3363 Portland Road Ph.
Eve, ph. -

4 RM. HSE., 1 bedrm:, bath. liv. rm..
auicnen nooic, ou xurnace, corner
lot, mia waiier.

By Owner: 2 B. R. home on lge. lot.
newiy dec, new elec. range & refrig.
V. blinds, elec. H. wtr. htr. gsrden
planted. V blk. bus, leaving town.
iixhi fcieciric Ave.

NearSt. Vincent de Paul
Mod. 3 BJL home, 1 fir. basement, oil

neat, double garage. $1500 will nan
die. Total price $5650.

Joe Noonchester
Real Estate

Phone day or evening

SMALL BUT GOOD
Neat, pleasant home.. Approx.

VAcre. Within walking distance of
Stores. Only $3950 terms.

CLUETT & KENY0N
REALTORS

1980 Fairgrounds Rd.
Ph. Eve. or

$7900
Summer cottage or permanent home,

only 7 miles from Salem, 2 bed-
rooms, large LJt. & DJL, kit, bath,
creek, pond, timber, beautifully
landscaped. EJec well, small barn. 3
acres.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St Phone 2,4129
BY OWNER in best location, nearly

new 2 B. R. horn, garage, outside
patio A fireplace, fenced tn back
yard. Will accept late model used
car in , gd. cond. as part payment.
Call

IB. R. corner Baker 8c Norway. Mod
streamlined kitchen, lge liv rm with
dinette,, hdwd 'firs.- - auto oil beat.
Building-- just being completed. $8000.
FJLA. terms. Owner H. M. Perry,
343 South View Place. Is blk So. King!
St. on Liberty Rd

FURNISHED 3 room house on paved
street, good location. Will consider
good house trailer as trad in. 1363
E. Rural Are.

FHA appror. Open daily. 2 BJL horn,
lge. liv. rm, with fireplace, kitchen,
dinette, floor furnace, att, garage, uti-
lity rm, hot water heater, new roof
and peint Job. Larg lot. plenty Cow-
ers, store and bus. school 3 blks,
reasonab!e terms. 1175 E. Rural. .

$360 Down
Include financing cost on new IB. H.

bom in fin new district, Hdwd
firs, Ven blinds, completely Insu-
lated and weather sU lpued. Total
price rn. awm or jiuj.

FOR SALE two 'houses on two acre
.tracts between Keiztr St Cbemawa
cheap for cash. Call 2V.Z35 after a pjq,

BY Ownct: Altnctiva 3 B, B.
V. hlinrl. Ail heat, laree attach'
raraee. Price $7.10. 305 Thorrdal.

NEW 2 B.R. hse. Ph. 26757 eves.
NEW MOD sub hse. 2 B R., hdwd lira,

util no, att gar. Ph-- 1Z358.

... an
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SUBSCRIPTION RATES

379 N. High St Crawford

BEST BUYS
The hottest deal on a

3 B.R. Home
1450 sq. ft. floor space. 3 B.R."s all on'1 fir, spacious rooms. - good fire--

Slace, hdwd firs throughout, radiant
in walls, lots of closets & stor-

age space, large corner lot, nice lawn
8c shrubs, paved street (both aides)
Owner transferred.. DRASTICALLY
REDUCED, PRICE $12,500. F.H.A.
loan avail, for $10,000. Better hurry
on this one. -

. 2 Bedroom Beauty
Really nice, spacious rooms, circulating

nreplace, hdwd. firs throughout,
dream kitchen & bath, forced air
oil furnace, attached garage. Keizer
district, priv. well, large lot. F.HA.
approved, attractively priced at
$11,000.

$7500 Special
Older type home In a choice location,

could easily be made into rental
property, close to St. Vincent &
Highland Schools, owner may con-ald- er

trading for suburban acreage.
Evening Phones ,27674 or 33558

Farm and Acreage
8 room home with 2 acres, paved rd,

close to store, family orchard 8c
berries, owner may consider car as
part payment. Total price $3200.

' Make Money
128 Acre farm. 3 B.R. home, large out

buildings. 90 A. in bent grass, should
make good money this season, well
located Sc attractively priced at
$17,500.

14 Acres
Good well, new unfin. hse, close In

North, will make good subdivision
property. Reasonably priced at $7000.

Evening Phones 34735--or 33558

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3033 Portland Rd. Phone 37820 or 24598
TIMBER LANDS. $3.50 acre. Write

P. O. Box 2350-D- A, Hollywood 28,
Calif.

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
Dandy 2 B.R, Home, nice large lot

facing east. In a very nice quiet
neighborhood: all new homes. El
cooking, oil heat. $8500.00.

Beautiful Ranch Home, located close
to town, on paved road, and on a
beautiful shaded stream. 8'i A. Creek
Bottom land, large acreage in bear-
ing red raspberries, some strawber-
ries. Irrigation right and sprinkler
equipment. Outside patio, with fire-
place. Dble. Gar. It just has every-
thing. $20,000.00 with half down.

140 A. Willamette Silt soil, all in cult,
and In crop, above average improve-
ments. Located north-- Fam. fruit and
berries. Good setup for large family
or for Dairy or grain farming. $32,-000.-

Terms. -
Believe this or not. 4 BJt. home, wen

located on paved St. close to bus.
Lit. with fireplace. H.W. firs. Full
basement with oil Furn. Nice lot,
garden space, fruit and berries. Only
$8500.00. Exc. "terms.

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
212 N. High St. Ph. Eve.

$1100.00
New Garage - almost half acre, good

soil on Evergreen Ave, near Wash-
ington School Call A. E. Danielson.

Worrying About Building
Costs?

You won't hav to if you will check
this address. 163 N. 24th St $3000
cash will put you In this lovely 2
Bedroom home. Call Jo Hutchison.

Waldport Timber Tract
1,000.000 certified cruise fir; 250.000 es-

timated Alder; 2000 poles. Mills ad-
jacent. Call us for details, $6000. Call
Walter Socolofsky.

Hutchison-Danielso- n

Realtors ,

453 Court St. Phone
Eves:

HIGHWAY FRONTAGE. $10 acre.
Write P. O. Box 2350-D- A, Holly
wood 29, UUL i

700 Rentals
707 Houses for Rent
2 ROOM furn house, on N. ComT. Share

bath, light & water, furn. No drinkers, pn. 7i tor mrormation
3 B. R. Furn. house, Inq. 1469 Hiries

fcves.
ALL ELEC. 1 bdrm house. June 1st.

1173 6th, W. Salem. TeL Par-
ties who called Sun. and Mon. please
rau arain.

2 RM HSE furn. $30 mo, Ref. RuJZSox
653. Boone Rd E. of 99E.

NEARLY New aU elec 1 B. R. house
and garage, $60 mo. ,i mi E. of Pen
4 Corners, rn. $1123, 4573 stale.

709 Wcmted to Rent
YOUNG COUPLE desire 2 bedim furn

house. Ph. 24907.

710 Wasted To Aemt. Howes
WANTJtD: 2 B. R. hse. emp coupl.

no ennaren. no pets, ht. rnvs.
ADULT FAMIXyT permanently em

ployed by State, urgently needs 3 or
4 bedroom home by July 1st. Prefer
suburban with acreage at bus trans-
portation," Best of ear assured.
write box T75. Statesman.

GOVERNMENT cntDlorM. wif and
child want 2 bedrm house by July
1st. Suburban preferred. Box 73.ttTmn.

BUSINESS iAN and family want to
rent or leasw $ or $ bedrm home a- good residetrtUl district. Phon $0793.

714 Business Rentals
BUSINESS SL. L Stlf,

Dally and Sunday

By carriw In citie $ 1.20 month
SO month

By mail in Oregon 4.50 six moa,
(In advance) 9.00 year
By mail in U.SA. 120 month
utsid Oregon : 70 six me.

(in adv.) 14.40 year

Availabit in certain areas.

DAILY CROSSWORD
ACROSS 43. Tatters

1. Grain used 44. Stocking
in beer ,

5. Trigo-
nometry

DOWN
1. Pithy

(shortened) 2. Poker stake
9. Beneficent 3. Ignited

spirits 4. Ses$jrne
(Rom. 6. One plus

, Antiq.) two
10. Hebrew (.Showy,

prophet fragrant
12. Snakes " flower
14. Nickel T. Part of

($ym.) tobe--
15. Dhoshonean 5. NaUveof

Indian ' Geneva
16. Queer old 9. Wormlike
. person larva

(alaiif) 11. Breezily -- '

18. At hand 13. Covered
19. Salary with egg;
2LBibUc$i

name
22. Covered

with dew fr23. Verbal
24. selected 528. False ;
27. Male

red deer
28. Raised ;

platform
in a room

29. Keel-bille- d

cuckoe)
30. Le.rfe,
' extinct

pigeon
2L Hebrew

month ,

SSAxiicricsa
Indian chief

3Mnkflsb
SS.Epala

(abhr.)
37. Chain of

40. Weird .

l3.aty(Buss.)

2p i3 it
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